
The perfect mix of comfort, 
safety and reliability

Invacare®  ORION METRO



Orion METRO

Whether you enjoy a quick 
trip to meet friends for food or 
taking a short journey to the 
local shops, the Orion METRO is 
the ideal choice to take you 
there.

The all new, ergonomically 
designed  Orion METRO has been 
designed from the ground 
up to focus on key aspects 
important to both new and 
seasoned scooter users. As 
a result, it is equipped with 
numerous features to ensure 
users experience a safe, easy 
and enjoyable ride. 

The Orion METRO is the perfect 
mix of comfort, safety and 
reliability!

Controlled and sturdy drive

The suspension system on the compact 
OrionMETRO has been designed to navigate 
a variety of everyday surfaces and 
terrains, allowing you to relax and enjoy 
a controlled, sturdy drive in comfort. 
It’s powerful motor, combined with 11” 
wheels, will take you smoothly and safely 
over obstacles or uneven ground.

Safety as standard

In addition to a unique lighting system, 
the Orion METRO is equipped with an 
electronic speed reduction feature that 
automatically reduces speed around 
bends, ensuring safe, comfortable 
manoeuvres at all times. A two-step 
disengaging lever prevents the scooter 
from free-wheeling if it is knocked out of 
drive mode. These features, combined 
with extensive German independent 
TÜV laboratory testing, ensure that 
safety comes as standard with the 
Invacare Orion METRO.

Simplicity and serviceability

By using an array of quality 
components, we have made the  
Orion METRO both reliable and easy to 
service. Simply remove the rear cover 
to access batteries, electronics, motor 
and cables. Electronics and the motor 
are protected from corrosion and water 
which safeguard the vital workings of 
the scooter against dirt preventing any 
unnecessary malfunctions.



Features and options

Auto-speed reduction

Automatic speed 
reduction reduces 
speed around bends for 
additional safety.

Hand brake

Ensures immediate 
braking if required.

Finite tiller movement

Easily adjustable tiller 
with stepless adjustments 
to enhance steering 
control. This coupled 
with the new head tube 
angle of 70 degrees, help 
to give more responsive 
steering control.

Ergonomic steering

Our ergonomically 
designed steering 
system makes for easier, 
more responsive control.

Four wheel Orion METRO

Brake light

Clear and bright brake 
lighting warns people 
that the scooter is 
slowing down.

Disengaging lever

Two step disengaging 
lever prevents 
the scooter from 
accidentally 
free-wheeling.

Three wheel Orion METRO

Customise your scooter with shrouds and accessories

Choose from 5 shroud colours and over 25 
accessories for customising your scooter to your 
individual style. To find out more, visit our dedicated 
scooter website at: www.invacarescooter.com.
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Technical data

3 wheels 

4 wheels

1. Peak performance

Backrest width Seat depth
Seat to floor 

height Backrest height
Driving unit 

width Total length Empty weight

510 mm 

510 mm

470 mm  

470 mm  

Min. 440 mm 
Max. 510 mm 

Min. 440 mm 
Max. 510 mm

490 mm 

490 mm 

660 mm 

660 mm

1240 mm 

1270 mm 

103 kg 

110 kg

The heaviest 
part

kg

TOTAL PRODUCT WEIGHT

Max. user weight Battery capacity Turning diameter
Max. climbable 
 obstacle height

Ground 
clearance Max. safe slope

52 kg 

57 kg

136 kg 

136 kg

2 x 12 V/50 Ah 
(C20) AGM

3 x 12 V/50 Ah 
(C20) AGM

2250 mm 

260 0mm 

80 mm 

80 mm

78 mm 

78 mm

10° 

10°

Max. driving 
distance

Max. driving 
speed Motor capacity

34 km (21 miles) 10kmh (6 mph) 
12kmh (8 mph)

10 km/h:  
240 W / 600 W ¹ 

12 km/h:  
550 W/ 1500 W ¹ 

For more comprehensive information about this product, including the product’s user manual, please visit 
www.invacare.co.uk

3 wheels 

4 wheels

3 wheels / 
4 wheels

UpholsteryColour of shrouds

Classic Colour Line

Orion Metro - UK - 03/2017 - 1627902

Black VinylMarble White Indian Blue Jade Green Diamond Silver Jasper Red


